
 

2024-2025 NENEDD Board of Directors Meeting Dates and Locations 
 

July  Wednesday, July 31, 2024  Norfolk - City Office 

August  Wednesday, August 28, 2024  Norfolk - City Office 

September  Wednesday, September 25, 2024  Norfolk - City Office 

October  Wednesday, October 30, 2024  Conference Call 

November  Wednesday, November 20, 2024  Conference Call 

December  Wednesday, December 18, 2024  Conference Call 

January  Wednesday, January 29, 2025  Conference Call 

February  Wednesday, February 26, 2025  Conference Call 

March  Wednesday, March 26, 2025  Conference Call 

April  Wednesday April 30, 2025  Norfolk - City Office 

May  Wednesday, May 28, 2025  Norfolk - City Office 

June  Wednesday, June 25, 2025  Norfolk - City Office 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


